

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Aspen Developers Corp.		Burdick Excavating Co. Inc		C.B. Ebright Co. Inc		Herback General Engineering	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,119.50	\$ 17,119.50
2	Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00
3	Sweeping	1.00	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
4	Trench and Excavation Safety	1.00	LS	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 7,751.00	\$ 7,751.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
5	Install & Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-Filled Rolls	11.00	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00
6	Install & Maintain Filter Fence	289.00	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,312.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,156.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,734.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 2,456.50
7	Install & Maintain Drain Inlet Protection	17.00	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,700.00
8	Install & Maintain Rice Fiber Rolls	9.00	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,440.00
9	Install & Maintain Tree Protection & Construction Limit Fence	487.00	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,409.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,948.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,948.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,948.00
10	Install & Maintain Tire Wash Area (On Pavement)	1.00	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
11	Install & Maintain Concrete Wash Area	1.00	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
12	Tree Removal	1.00	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00
13	Roadside Sign Removal and Relocation	1.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
14	Concrete Encasement	2.00	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	Dewatering for Storm Drain Systems	1.00	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
16	48" Storm Drain Manhole with Eccentric Cone	1.00	EA	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
17	48" Flat Top Storm Drain Manhole	2.00	EA	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00
18	Drainage Inlet, Type 1	2.00	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00
19	Drainage Inlet, Type 3	3.00	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 15,300.00
20	36" Sediment Trap	16.00	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 81,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 102,400.00
21	48" Sediment Trap	2.00	EA	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00
22	12" HDPE Pipe (In Pavement)	97.00	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 17,460.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 20,370.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 12,610.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 18,430.00
23	18" HDPE Pipe (In Pavement)	101.00	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,180.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 14,140.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 16,665.00
24	12" HDPE Pipe (Out of Pavement)	8.00	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 1,144.00
25	18" HDPE Perforated Pipe	12.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,880.00
26	24" HDPE Perforated Pipe	217.00	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 22,785.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 21,700.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 17,360.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 51,646.00
27	Rock Slope Protection	75.00	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,150.00
28	Misc Grading	15.65	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 35.08	\$ 549.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 626.00
29	AC Pavement Removal	386.00	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,544.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,351.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,158.00
30	Misc Paving	85.00	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 680.00
31	Stormwater Retention Chamber System at Rubicon Drive Parking A	1.00	EA	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 125,950.00	\$ 125,950.00	\$ 82,100.00	\$ 82,100.00
32	Rock Fracturing and Removal	10.00	CY	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00
33	Overexcavate and Remove Unsuitable Material	50.00	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,800.00
TOTAL BID				\$ 298,375.00		\$ 373,450.00		\$ 385,442.00		\$ 388,443.00	